

Bootdoc Hotronic Expands Team and Product Line

Reinforcing Commitment to Customer Success

SALT LAKE CITY, UT, UNITED STATES, October 14, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --<u>Bootdoc Hotronic</u>, a division of <u>Wintersteiger</u> Sports, is pleased to announce significant growth in its team and product offerings. These strategic moves underscore the company's dedication to providing exceptional products, value and support to its customers.



Wintersteiger US headquarters, and Bootdoc Hotronic offices

To meet the growing demands of the market, Bootdoc Hotronic has added key talent to its team. Jay Vasquez, a seasoned industry professional with experience at prominent brands like Jack Wolfskin and backcountry.com, has joined the team as the Sales and Product Manager. Vasquez

٢

We're excited to have Jay and Robert join the Bootdoc Hotronic family. Their combined experience and passion for the industry will be a tremendous asset as we continue to innovate and grow." will collaborate closely with Ryan Eittreim, Sales Director, to ensure exceptional customer satisfaction. Additionally, the company has welcomed Robert Jones to the Customer Service team, joining a group of experienced professionals who are committed to providing timely and effective support.

Ryan Eittreim says, "We're excited to have Jay and Robert join the Bootdoc Hotronic family. Their combined experience and passion for the industry will be a tremendous asset as we continue to innovate and grow. We're committed to delivering exceptional value to our

Ryan Eittreim

retail partners, and these new additions to our team will help us do just that."

Bootdoc Hotronic is also excited to reveal that new products are in development for the winter 2025 season. These premium performance offerings will be presented to wholesale customers at upcoming trade shows. As part of its ongoing commitment to reaching a broader audience,

the company is actively exploring opportunities to participate in additional trade events and expand its marketing efforts.

To further enhance customer value, Bootdoc Hotronic continues to offer its highly successful <u>Bootdoc Education program</u>. This comprehensive training initiative combines online learning with inperson workshops across the United States and Canada, providing retailers with valuable insights and resources to maximize the benefits of Bootdoc and Hotronic products. Bootdoc Education remains a popular and effective tool for industry professionals.

By investing in its team, expanding its product line, and strengthening its customer support initiatives, Bootdoc Hotronic is dedicated to providing the highest quality solutions and services to ski, bike, run and outdoor retailers. <image>

Bootdoc Hotronic Product and Sales Manager Jay Vasquez

Tracy Beers Wintersteiger, Inc. +1 802-917-3708 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/751104276

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.